Mistrzostwa Slaska 12 i 13 latkéw
Gliwice, 16- - 17-12-2019

Konkurencja 28 Chtopcéw, 800m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2019-12-17 - 13:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
12 lat
1. PROSZOWSKI Pawet 07  MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 9:38.80 449

100m: 1:06.72 1:06.72 300m: 3:32.38 1:13.54 500m: 6:01.03 1:14.73 700m: 8:29.06 1:14.17
200m: 2:18.84 1:12.12 400m: 4:46.30 1:13.92 600m: 7:14.89 1:13.86 800m: 9:38.80 1:09.74

2. KATANA Jakub 07 MKP Zabrze 9:4859 427
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 9:48.59

3. KONOPKO Mateusz 07 LKS Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice 9:56.58 410

100m: 1:08.48 1:08.48 300m: 3:38.49 1:15.01 500m: 6:10.32 1:15.88 700m: 8:42.92 1:16.28
200m: 2:23.48 1:15.00 400m: 4:54.44 1:15.95 600m: 7:26.64 1:16.32 800m: 9:56.58 1:13.66

4. ZAWISLAK Piotr 07  MTP Delfin Cieszyn 10:05.08 393
100m: 1:12.19 1:12.19 300m: 3:43.61 1:16.40 500m: 6:17.35 1:17.26 700m: 8:50.86 1:16.49
200m: 2:27.21 1:15.02 400m: 5:00.09 1:16.48 600m: 7:34.37 1:17.02 800m: 10:05.08 1:14.22

5. DUSZA Maciej 07 KS Pigtka Chorzow 10:46.94 321
100m: 1:15.66 1:15.66 300m: 3:58.40 1:21.68 500m: 6:43.50 1:22.83 700m: 9:28.44 1:22.81
200m: 2:36.72 1:21.06 400m: 5:20.67 1:22.27 600m: 8:05.63 1:22.13 800m: 10:46.94 1:18.50

6. GRYCHTOL Maciej 07 UKS ,,MANTA" Kochtowice Ruda 10:59.32 304

100m: 1:18.34 1:18.34 300m: 4:06.61 1:24.96 500m: 6:54.20 1:23.19 700m: 9:42.17 1:23.90
200m: 2:41.65 1:23.31 400m: 5:31.01 1:24.40 600m: 8:18.27 1:24.07 800m: 10:59.32 1:17.15

7. PRADELA Jacek 07 MKS ,,Palac Miodziezy" 11:26.24 269
100m: 1:17.74 1:17.74 300m: 5:32.93 2:09.28 500m: 700m: 10:48.82 1:29.79
200m: 3:23.65 2:05.91  400m: 600m: 9:19.03 800m: 11:26.24  37.42

8. KRZOWSKI Barttomiej 07  UKS Aguatica Pawlowice 11:49.86 243

100m: 1:20.73 1:20.73 300m: 4:21.35 1:31.27 500m:; 7:24.09 1:31.62 700m: 10:26.39 1:31.28
200m: 2:50.08 1:29.35 400m: 5:52.47 1:31.12 600m: 8:55.11 1:31.02 800m: 11:49.86 1:23.47

9. PINDEL Nikodem 07  MOSM Tychy 12:23.44 212
100m: 1:21.57 1:21.57  300m: 4:29.30 1:34.81  500m: 7:39.43 1:35.17  700m: 10:52.65 1:36.72
200m: 2:54.49 1:32.92  400m: 6:04.26 1:34.96  600m: 9:15.93 1:36.50  800m: 12:23.44 1:30.79

10. NOWAK Dawid 07 KS Pigtka Chorzow 12:4498 194
100m: 1:25.47 1:25.47 300m: 4:36.46 1:36.30 500m: 7:52.30 1:37.66 700m: 11:10.65 1:39.34
200m: 3:00.16 1:34.69 400m: 6:14.64 1:38.18 600m: 9:31.31 1:39.01 800m: 12:44.98 1:34.33

11. RUMAN Jakub 07 KP H20 Jastrzebie-Zdroj 13:01.30 182

100m: 1:25.70 1:25.70 300m: 4:46.20 1:41.34 500m: 8:09.39 1:41.71 700m: 11:30.77 1:39.69
200m: 3:04.86 1:39.16 400m: 6:27.68 1:41.48 600m: 9:51.08 1:41.69 800m: 13:01.30 1:30.53

13 lat
1. PORWIK Kacper 06 KS Pigtka Chorzow 9:43.57 438
100m: 1:07.77 1:07.77  300m: 500m: 6:03.22 1:14.02  700m: 8:31.84 1:13.85
200m: 2:21.33 1:13.56  400m: 4:49.20 600m: 7:17.99 1:14.77  800m: 9:43.57 1:11.73
2. LATA tukasz 06  "Sikret" Gliwice 10:00.86 401

100m: 1:07.53 1:07.53 300m: 3:35.97 1:14.17 500m: 6:07.72 1:16.62 700m: 8:44.06 1:18.12
200m: 2:21.80 1:14.27 400m: 4:51.10 1:15.13 600m: 7:25.94 1:18.22 800m: 10:00.86 1:16.80

3. MELKOWSKI Jakub 06 UKS, MANTA" Kochtowice Ruda 10:05.47 392
100m: 1:11.13 1:11.13 300m: 3:43.78 1:16.87 500m: 6:20.20 1:18.36 700m: 8:53.49 1:16.40
200m: 2:26.91 1:15.78 400m: 5:01.84 1:18.06 600m: 7:37.09 1:16.89 800m: 10:05.47 1:11.98

4. KRZAKALA Wojciech 06 UKS ,,MANTA" Kochtowice Ruda 10:09.21 385
100m: 1:10.84 1:10.84 300m: 3:46.54 1:18.47 500m: 6:19.49 1:16.47 700m: 8:54.08 1:16.85
200m: 2:28.07 1:17.23 400m: 5:03.02 1:16.48 600m: 7:37.23 1:17.74 800m: 10:09.21 1:15.13
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Mistrzostwa Slaska 12 i 13 latkéw
Gliwice, 16- - 17-12-2019

Konkurencja 28, Chtopcéw, 800m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
5. WYPIOR Wojciech 06 UKS ,,MANTA" Kochtowice Ruda 10:43.47 327
100m: 1:15.73 1:15.73 300m: 500m: 6:42.53 700m: 10:06.22
200m: 3:18.52 2:02.79 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:43.47 37.25
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